4x100m Medley Mixed Final

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result
- NZ34 Point 21 B 077 DSQ
Lili-Fox Mason 20 (0.77) DSQ
Jessica Johnstone 16 (0.55)
Joshua Willmer 21 (-0.08)
Jonty Howland 15 (0.43)
- &8 Swimming Australia C 25 B 0.73 4:39.22
Kotarou Ogiwara (V) 23 (0.73) 32.68 1:07.56 1:07.56
Alyssa Gillespie (V) 18 (0.52) 44.13 2:31.29 3:38.85
Declan Budd (V) 18 (0.34) 1:31.17 4:39.22
Madeleine McTernan (V) 25 31.91 4:39.22
- @8 Swimming Australia B 21 B 0.72 4:31.66
Gemma Sellick (V) 16 (0.72) 37.45 1:17.13 1:17.13
Beau Matthews (V) 17 (0.47) 32.73 1:09.87 2:27.00
Darren Sisman (V) 19 (0.63) 28.15 1:00.71 3:27.71
Kirralee Hayes (V) 21 (0.06) 29.56 1:03.95 4:31.66
- @8 Swimming Australia A 23 B 0.63 4:34.13
Hamish Keenan (V) 17 (0.63) 35.62 1:12.53 1:12.53
Riley Moore (V) 23 (0.31) 32.25 1:11.04 2:23.57
Daniel Rigby (V) 18 (0.40) 29.53 1:05.36 3:28.93
Mia Hogan (V) 14 (-0.00) 30.29 1:05.20 4:34.13
- NZ S14s 29 B 071 4:35.37
David Beck 29 (0.71) 35.57 1:14.32 1:14.32
James Haydon 19 (0.91) 35.56 1:17.08 2:31.40
Asher Smith-Franklin 20 (0.35) 28.09 1:01.25 3:32.65
Jack Bugler 23 (0.20) 31.34 1:02.72 4:35.37
; NZ Mixed S19s 25 B 0.86 DSQ
Lance Dustow 25 (0.86) DSQ
Genevieve Watson-Christey 24 (0.70)
Chloe Gladwin 18 (0.67)
Charlie Alderton 14
. & NZ Mixed 21 B 063 5:29.03

Brooke Anderson 20 (0.63) 48.53 1:40.07 1:40.07
Greer Holland 15 (0.61) 35.08 1:17.22 2:57.29
Artur Chernenko 21 (0.66) 33.35 1:10.11 4:07.40
Kithmi Kandegoda Gamage 15 (0.68) 38.65 1:21.63 5:29.03
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